
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上野芝スケートクラブ 3 147.40 67.64 80.76 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < F 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 1.09 5.293 2 2 3 3

3 2S 1.30 0.13 1.430 0 1 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.712 1 0 3 2

6 3A+1Eu+2S 10.78 X 1.28 12.061 2 1 2 2

7 3F+2A+SEQ 9.46 X 0.32 9.780 1 1 1 0

8 3A 8.80 X 1.92 10.722 1 2 3 4

9 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.092 2 2 3 3

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.620 1 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 2 2 3 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

62.34 67.64

Composition 3.33 8.058.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.50

Presentation 3.33 8.158.00 8.25 8.00 8.75 7.75

Skating Skills 3.33 8.057.75 8.00 8.50 8.50 7.50

80.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 織  田  信  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 140.78 66.03 74.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4Tq q 9.50 0.19 9.691 0 -1 1 0

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.12 5.780 0 0 0 -1

3 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 0.96 13.762 1 -1 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 1 3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.903 2 1 2 1

6 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.06 11.513 1 2 2 2

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 2 3 2 2

8 1A 1.21 X -0.02 1.19-1 0 -1 0 1

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.07 0.59-1 -1 -3 -1 0

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 1 1 0 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.070 2 3 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 1 2 2

60.32 66.03

Composition 3.33 7.406.75 7.25 8.00 8.00 7.00

Presentation 3.33 7.657.25 7.00 8.25 8.50 7.25

Skating Skills 3.33 7.406.75 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.25

74.75
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3 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 5 131.67 65.73 65.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.96 8.962 1 0 2 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1

3 2A+3T 7.50 0.17 7.670 0 1 1 0

4 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 8.90 0.34 9.241 0 2 1 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.652 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

7 3F 5.83 X 0.74 6.571 1 2 1 2

8 3Lo+3T 10.01 X 0.00 10.011 0 -1 0 0

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.39 5.781 0 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 0 2

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 2 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

61.83 65.73

Composition 3.33 6.607.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00

Presentation 3.33 6.606.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.606.50 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.25

65.94

4 嘉手納  宙  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 82.77 31.49 51.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.86 3.06-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.34 0.96-1 -4 -4 -1 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.62 3.423 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.10-1 -1 0 -1 0

7 3Tq q 4.62 X -1.09 3.53-3 -2 -4 -2 -2

8 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.410 0 -4 0 0

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.980 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 0 0 1 1

34.51 31.49

Composition 3.33 5.154.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.004.25 5.00 6.00 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.254.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

51.28
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5 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大公大FSC 6 82.12 34.00 49.12 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1

2 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-2 -1 -1 0 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 0 0 1

5 3S+COMBO+2T* * 4.30 -1.72 2.58-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.05 2.850 0 -2 0 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 2 1

8 2T 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 -1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

11 3T+1T 5.06 X -0.67 4.39-2 -2 0 -2 -2

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 1 1

38.33 34.00

Composition 3.33 4.753.50 5.75 5.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.903.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.104.00 6.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

49.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 4 67.41 22.62 45.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 0 1

7 1T 0.40 -0.12 0.28-1 -5 -5 -2 -2

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.01 0.560 0 1 0 0

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 0 0 1

11 2Fe+1Eu<<+1S e 2.02 X -0.72 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 2

26.44 22.62

Composition 3.33 4.503.75 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.654.00 5.00 4.00 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.603.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.50

45.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 18:41 Page 3


